OPERATING MANUAL
HD2050
Omnidirectional
sound source
HD2050.20
Power amplifier/noise
generator
HD2050.30

HD2050 series – Buildings acoustic insulation V2.0
Page 20 of 24
9 Accessories ordering codes
HD2050 dodecahedron is supplied with HD2050.1.5 5 m signal cable for connection to the
HD2050.20 amplifier and aluminum carrying case for transportation.
HD2050.20 amplifier is supplied with power supply cable, USB cable, HD2050.20R remote con-
trol kit, aluminum carrying case for transportation and Podware software downloadable from the
website.
HD2050.30 facade loudspeaker and HD2050.40 subwoofer do not include the signal
cable for connection to the amplifier. Order the cable separately.
Signal cables
HD2050.1.2 Signal cable, length 2 m.
HD2050.1.5 Signal cable, length 5 m.
Supports
HD2050.1 Stand with wheels. Retractable and extendible: min height 1300 mm, max
height 2050 mm. Damped rod.
HD2050.40.1 Extendable stand to mount the HD2050 dodecahedron on the HD2050.40
subwoofer  min height 1370 mm, max height  1970 mm (subwoofer + stand
+ wheels).
HD2050.30.2 45° support for HD2050.30 facade loudspeaker. It allows to orientate the
loudspeaker at 45° both on the horizontal and on the vertical plane and to
mount it on the top of HD2050.1 stand.
Other accessories
HD2050.30.1 Protective bag for HD2050.30 facade loudspeaker.
Spare parts
HD2050.20R Remote control kit consisting of receiver and transmitter with activation but-
ton. Transmission range 100 m.
HD2050 series – Buildings acoustic insulation V2.0